
U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 99999 2010-05-19
2 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 99999 2010-07-08
3 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 99999 2009-03-08
4 EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE 99999 2010-08-09
5 LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 99999 2010-09-05
6 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 99999 2009-06-02
7 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 99999 2010-07-18
8 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 99999 2010-11-22
9 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 99999 2010-01-08
10 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 99999 2009-05-19



U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 99999
2 EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE 99999
3 LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 99999
4 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 99999
5 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 99999
6 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 99999
7 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 99999
8 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 99999
9 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 99999
10 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 99999



U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

09:30

Referee(s):

EWERS Alexander (ARAH / SWE)

ZAIDAN Limar ARAH / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

ODE Nikodemus MFFGM / SWE

VOIGT Karla FGMR / GER

Piste 10

09:30

Referee(s):

HELLSTRÖM Lukas (ÄFKS / SWE)

LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH / SWE

WURLITZER Jakob TREKK / DEN

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE



U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 3 0,75 16 9 +7 Advanced
2 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 3 0,75 17 14 +3 Advanced
3 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 3 0,75 15 13 +2 Advanced
4 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 2 0,67 12 6 +6 Advanced
5 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2 0,67 12 7 +5 Advanced
6 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2 0,67 10 9 +1 Advanced
7 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 1 0,25 14 17 -3 Advanced
8 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 0 0,00 11 20 -9 Advanced
9 LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 0 0,00 3 15 -12 Advanced
DNF EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE Withdrew



U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

10:50

Referee(s):

EWERS Alexander (ARAH / SWE)

ZAIDAN Limar ARAH / SWE

WURLITZER Jakob TREKK / DEN

ODE Nikodemus MFFGM / SWE

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

Piste 10

10:50

Referee(s):

HELLSTRÖM Lukas (ÄFKS / SWE)

LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH / SWE

VOIGT Karla FGMR / GER

LASSEN Hubertus TREKK / DEN

SVENSSON Linnea ARAH / SWE



U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
2 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 2009-03-08
3 WURLITZER Jakob TREKK DEN 2010-07-08
4 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
5 LASSEN Hubertus TREKK DEN 2010-05-19
6 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
7 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 2009-06-02
8 LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 2010-09-05
9 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 2009-05-19



U15XF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
EWERS Alexander SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 7 participants
DEN: 2 participants
GER: 1 participants



U15WF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 11:51

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 2 2009-03-08
2 LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 8 2010-09-05
3 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 6 2010-07-18
4 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 4 2010-11-22
5 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 9 2009-05-19



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 11:51
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 2
2 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 4
3 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 6
4 LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 8
5 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 9



U15WF

Ref: HELLSTRÖM Lukas (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: HELLSTRÖM Lukas (SWE)

1

Ref: HELLSTRÖM Lukas (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

(4) LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice
2

(3) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie
3

4

Table of 8

FGMR / GER

ARAH / SWE

(4) LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice
ARAH / SWE

(3) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie
ARAH / SWE

ARAH / SWE



U15WF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 11:51
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SVENSSON Linnea ARAH SWE 2010-11-22
2 VOIGT Karla FGMR GER 2009-03-08
3T LEDSTRÖM BOGOJEVIC Alice ARAH SWE 2010-09-05
3T ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
5 ZAIDAN Limar ARAH SWE 2009-05-19



U15WF
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 11:51
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 4 participants
GER: 1 participants


